®
DS9752-01   April  2022 www.richtek.com
1
©Copyright   2022 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
RT9752
Features
 USB Type-C Compliant DFP Controller
 Standard USB/1.5A/3A Capability Advertisement on

   ments of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
 Suitable for use in SnPb or Pb-free soldering processes.
Ordering Information
Version
Discharge
Function
EN Function Marking
Information
Package Type
Active High Active Low
RT9752AGQWF Yes V  0B=
WQFN-20TL 3x4 (FC)
RT9752BGQWF Yes  V 0A=
RT9752ANGQWF No V  0D=
RT9752BNGQWF No  V 0C=
RT9752
3
DS9752-01   April  2022 www.richtek.com
©Copyright   2022 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.